## 1000090772

uestor's Name)	
dress)	
dress)	
//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
☐ WAIT	MAIL.
siness Entity Nar	me)
cument Number)	
Certificates	s of Status
Filing Officer:	
	dress)  dress)  //State/Zip/Phone  WAIT  siness Entity Nar  current Number)

Office Use Only



200241166572

11/05/12--01018--018 \*\*25.00

ARIZHOV IS PH 3: 42
SECREMANY OF STATE
ALLANDASSEL PI GRIEG.

T. CLINE
NOV 16 2012
EXAMMER



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 6, 2012

SARAVANA BHAVA 8714 HUNTFIELD ST TAMPA, FL 33635

SUBJECT: TUNDUREE LLC Ref. Number: L07000090772

We have received your document for TUNDUREE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 812A00026986

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

**Registration Section** 

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Cor	porations			
SUBJECT:	TUNI	OUREE LLC		
	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		SARAVANA BHAVA		
		Name of Person		
		TUNDUREE LLC		
		Firm/Company		
	8	714 HUNTFIELD ST		
		Address		
		TAMPA, FL 33635		
		City/State and Zip Code		
	PAT	TYBHAVA@GMAIL.C	OM	9
For further information c	concerning this matter, please of	•		VHY733 VGR233 VON ZIR
SARA	AVANA BHAVA	at (_813_)	4841305	(27) (38)
Name of Person			Daytime Telephone Number	
				سون المسرون لسند
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:			3: 42 53: 12
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is en	nclosed) Certified	ing Fee, te of Status &
Registr	ING ADDRESS:	Registration		
	on of Corporations ox 6327	Division of Clifton Buil	Corporations Iding	

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	DUREE LLC				
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability C</u> (A Florida Lin	Company as it now appea nited Liability Company)	rs on our records.)		_	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Cor	npany were filed on	09/05/2007	and	l assign	ed
Florida document number L 07000090772					
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limite	ed liability company he	<u>re</u> :			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "L.L.C."	"Limited Liability Comp	any," the designation "L	LC" or	the abbi	reviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			्रोक्ट (८५	34i	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE	<u> </u>		gram guda	#	<del></del>
			<u>#1 #4</u> 가 당시	<u> </u>	<del></del> ,-
			ري کري دي	<u></u>	ĵ.,
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			1		pr 3.
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			دن س	TR:	7:11-
				က္	
	-		<del>-</del> 17	N	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office addre		our records, <u>enter th</u>	ne nan	ne of t	he new
Name of New Registered Agent:					
New Registered Office Address:					
	E	nter Florida street addr	ess		
		, Florida			
	City		Zip (	Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

MGRM = Managing Member

**Title** <u>Name</u> <u>Address</u> **Type of Action MGRM** SREEVISHNU NARAYANA: **16 ETNA ROAD** ☐ Add HANOVER, NH Remove 03755 ☐ Add Remove ☐ Remove □ Add ™ 🖙 🔲 Remove ∏Add ™ - Remove Add Remove D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) 10/29/2012 Dated \_\_\_ Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member SARAVANA BHAVA Typed or printed name of signee

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00